HS – Submersible Site Drainage Single Phase
The HS series are 50mm (2”) and 80mm (3”) submersible pumps with motor sizes in 400watt and
750watt. The models HS2.75S and HS3.75S offer increased head and flow capability over the
HS2.4S. All models have a solid cast aluminium body, cast iron pump casing and an impact
resistant PVC strainer base for durability during robust handling. The urethane vortex impeller
offers excellent wear resistance in site applications where the water contains sand and silt in
suspension, thus maintaining performance and reliability. The 750watt pumps feature an oil lifter
to maintain seal lubrication during operation in any position.

● Water features
Item code Model Manual or
Auto
Outlet
(mm)
kW Volt flow
(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
Free passage
(mm)
w x l x h
(mm)
Dry weight (kgs)
HS2.4S(B)-M-110 HS2.4S(B) M 50 0.40 110 205 12 7 185x241x328 11.30
HS2.4S-M-110 HS2.4S M 50 0.40 110 205 12 7 185x241x328 11.30
HS2.4S-M-230 HS2.4S M 50 0.40 230 205 12 7 185x241x328 11.30
HS2.4S-A-110 HS2.4S A 50 0.40 110 205 12 7 185x241x328 11.70
HS2.4S-A-230 HS2.4S A 50 0.40 230 205 12 7 185x241x328 11.70
HS2.75S-M-110 HS2.75S M 50 0.75 110 230 18 7 185x290x385 16.90
HS2.75S-M-230 HS2.75S M 50 0.75 230 230 18 7 185x290x385 16.90
HS2.75S-A-110 HS2.75S A 50 0.75 110 230 18 7 185x290x385 17.30
HS2.75S-A-230 HS2.75S A 50 0.75 230 230 18 7 185x290x385 17.30
HS3.75S-M-110 HS3.75S M 80 0.75 110 310 18 7 185x290x385 16.90
HS3.75S-M-230 HS3.75S M 80 0.75 230 310 18 7 185x290x385 16.90
HS3.75S-A-110 HS3.75S A 80 0.75 110 310 18 7 185x290x385 17.30
HS3.75S-A-230 HS3.75S A 80 0.75 230 310 18 7 185x290x385 17.30